AGENDA
MONDAY, JUNE 11, 2018

BOARD OF SELECTMEN B JUR -7 PH 1: 5

SELECTMEN’S MEETING ROOM-TOWN HALL
7:00 P.M.

I. CALL TO ORDER

II. COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS

III. COMMENTS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS

IV. ACTION BY CONSENT

7:00 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

7:45 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:30 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

9:00 P.M.

Senior Work-off Discussion

Update from Community Path Implementation Advisory Committee Chair
(Russell Leino)

Discussion of Community Path Funding
Adam Dash
Update on Dockless Bike Share (Spencer Gober)

Town-Wide Traffic Discussion
Tom Caputo

Incinerator Site Discussion

Financial Task Force Discussion

V. TOWN ADMINISTRATOR’S REPORT

VI. BOARD OF SELECTMEN COMMITTEE LIASION REPORTS

VII. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES

April 12,2018 Regular Session
May 30, 2018 Regular Session

June 4, 2018 Executive Session



June 4, 2018 Regular Session

Next Meeting: Monday, June 18, 2018 at 7pm in the Town Hall Auditorium

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled to the specified time as listed,
some items may lake more or less time than allotted,




