AGENDA MONDAY, JUNE 11, 2018 BOARD OF SELECTMEN

REGEIVED FOWN CLERK BELMONT, MA

2010 JUN -7 PM 1:57

SELECTMEN'S MEETING ROOM-TOWN HALL 7:00 P.M.

I.	CALI	L TO ORDER		
II.	COM	COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS		
III.	COMMENTS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS			
IV.	V. ACTION BY CONSENT			
7:00	P.M.	Senior Work-off Discussion		
7:30	P.M.	Update from Community Path Implementation Advisory Con (Russell Leino)	nmittee Chair	
7:45	P.M.	Discussion of Community Path Funding	Adam Dash	
8:00	P.M.	Update on Dockless Bike Share (Spencer Gober)		
8:30	P.M.	Town-Wide Traffic Discussion	Tom Caputo	
8:45	P.M.	Incinerator Site Discussion		
9:00	P.M.	Financial Task Force Discussion		
V.	TOW	'N ADMINISTRATOR'S REPORT		
VI. BOARD OF SELECTMEN COMMITTEE LIASION REPORTS				

April 12, 2018 Regular Session

VII. APPROVAL OF MEETING MINUTES

May 30, 2018 Regular Session

June 4, 2018 Executive Session

June 4, 2018 Regular Session

Next Meeting: Monday, June 18, 2018 at 7pm in the Town Hall Auditorium

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled to the specified time as listed, some items may take more or less time than allotted.